
15% 26% 18% 4% 14%

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

GF Veg Asian Prawn Snack Sel (2 x 48)
Mixed case of gluten-free and vegan Asian-style prawns made with young jackfruit, vegetables and Asian spices (approx. 15g each): * Breaded * Tempura * Filo 32 x each variety per case. Suitable for vegetarians,

vegans and coeliacs. (2 x 48)

Traded Unit GTIN: 05060062474039   Internal GTIN: 5060062474046   Supplier : Central Foods Group Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : MSGFAPSS

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1283kJ

307kcal
18.5g 3.6g 3.8g 0.85g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1283kJ 307kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1283kJ 

307kCal

Carbohydrates 29.6g

of which sugars 3.8g

Fat 18.5g

of which saturates 3.6g

Fibre 4.8g

Protein 4.4g

Salt 0.85g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
GF Veg Asian Prawn Filo: Vegetables (Young Jackfruit, Water Chestnut, King Oyster Mushroom, Carrot) (34%), Water, Potato Starch, Corn Starch, Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Tapioca Starch, SOYA Protein, Rice

Flour, Gram Flour, Sugar, Salt, Vegetable Fibre, Canola Oil, Stabilisers (Methyl Cellulose, Carboxymethyl Cellulose), Natural Flavouring, Rice Starch, Onion Powder, Colours (Paprika Extract, Caramel, Beta-

Carotene), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).

GF Veg Asian Prawn Tempura: Vegetables (Young Jackfruit, Water Chestnut, King Oyster Mushroom, Carrot) (37%), Water, Corn Starch, Potato Starch, Rice Flour, Gram Flour, Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Sugar,

Vegetable Fibre, Salt, Tapioca Starch, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), SOYA Protein, Canola Oil, Stabilisers (Methyl Cellulose, Carboxymethyl Cellulose), Sunflower Seed Oil, Natural

Flavouring, Thickener (Guar Gum), Rice Starch, Colours (Curcumin, Paprika Extract, Beta-Carotene), Onion, Onion Powder, Garlic, Black Pepper, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).

GF Veg Asian Prawn Breaded: Young Jackfruit (41%), Water, Corn Starch, Tapioca Starch, Fully Refined Soybean Oil, Rice Flour, Gram Flour, Corn Flour, Sugar, Potato Starch, Salt, SOYA Bean, Vegetable Fibre,

SOYA Protein, Yeast, Canola Oil, Stabiliser (Methyl Cellulose, Carboxymethyl Cellulose), Natural Flavouring, Thickener (Guar Gum), Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Colours

(Paprika Extract, Beta-Carotene, Curcumin), Rice Starch, Sunflower Seed Oil, Onion Powder, White Pepper, Onion, Garlic, Garlic Powder, Black Pepper, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).

Supplier's Product Code : MSGFAPSS

Product Added : 05 June 2023

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 April 2024

erudus id : 5b49af5eb2de4c988fefbd9c15349cd8
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